TOLL FREE: 1-800-864-1649 ONLINE: www.valleyind.com
PRESSURE
GAUGES
YOUR #1 SOURCE OF QUALITY PRESSURE GAUGES FOR ANY APPLICATION
2 sales@valleyind.com
CUSTOM GAUGECUSTOM GAUGE
OFFERING

10 sales@valleyind.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
1st Digit 2nd Digit 3rd, 4th Digit 5th Digit 6th Digit 7th Digit Range Suffix
Dial Size Case Style Model # Fill Material Case Material Wetted Parts PSI Options
0 = 1½”
1 = 2”
2 = 2½”
4 = 4”
1 = Bottom
2 = Back
3 = Front
4 = Panel
40 D = Dry*
G = Glycerin
S = Silicone*
  X=Stainless B = Brass · See Range
Charts
· VAC=30”
vacuum
Custom Logo
Color Dial
Special Dial
Etc..
   1140GXB200 = 2” Bottom Mount, Model 40, Glycerin Filled, Stainless Steel Case, 200 PSI             *Special Order.
1½”, 2”, 2½” and 4” Casing
Center Back, Bottom, Front or Panel Mount
Applications:
Gas & Oil Utility &Water Hydraulics/
Pneumatics
Manufacturing/
OEM
FEATURES:
Movement Brass
Bourdon Tube C-Shaped in copper alloy up to 600
PSI and Helical in phosphor bronze
above 600 PSI
Pointer Black enameled aluminum
Dial White aluminum
Window Polycarbonate - temperature
compensating
Case Material 304 Stainless steel
Connection Material Brass
Connection Size ” MNPT on 1½” size
 ¼” MNPT on 2”, 2½” and 4” sizes
Accuracy ASME/ANSI B40.1 Grade A (2-1-2%)
Fill Material Dry, Glycerin, Silicone
Wetted Parts Copper Alloy
Temp Range -50° F - 150° F (Silicone)
-40° F - 150° F (Dry)
 32° F - 150° F (Glycerin)
SERIES
Industrial Gauges (dual scale)
40
A
D
C
B
A
D
C
B A
E
D
C
B A
E
270